
F L O R I D A  S U R P L U S  L I N E S  S E R V I C E  O F F I C E

FACILITATING COMPLIANCE THROUGH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONSFACILITATING COMPLIANCE THROUGH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS

JULY

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

Total

MONTH 2022 2021 INCREASE
(DECREASE)

PERCENT
CHANGE

$626,516,507.83

$886,859,849.12

$902,682,827.98

$998,083,187.98

$9,522,287,982.64

$610,016,698.40

$1,196,568,508.28

$712,307,135.02

$743,329,836.73

$668,222,941.53

$625,122,240.08

$607,289,895.81

$945,288,353.88

$740,073,588.61 $113,557,080.78 18%

$1,137,186,755.79 $250,326,906.67 28%

$1,063,738,946.29 $161,056,118.31 18%

$1,302,068,422.29 $303,985,234.31 30%

$1,457,576,059.27 $261,007,550.99 22%

$6,422,947,151.46 $1,202,219,571.87 23%

$722,303,379.21 $112,286,680.81 18%

Data in this report is based on the submit date of policy transactions. Publish Date - 07/01/2022
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