

## FLORIDA MONTHLY PREMIUM REPORTED AGENT/IPC

MONTH	2022	2021	INCREASE (DECREASE)	PERCENT CHANGE
JANUARY	\$722,303,379.21	\$610,016,698.40	\$112,286,680.81	18%
FEBRUARY	\$740,073,588.61	\$626,516,507.83	\$113,557,080.78	18%
MARCH	\$1,137,186,755.79	\$886,859,849.12	\$250,326,906.67	28%
APRIL	\$1,063,738,946.29	\$902,682,827.98	\$161,056,118.31	18%
MAY	\$1,302,068,422.29	\$998,083,187.98	\$303,985,234.31	<b>30%</b>
JUNE	\$1,457,576,059.27	\$1,196,568,508.28	\$261,007,550.99	<b>22</b> %
JULY		\$712,307,135.02		
AUGUST		\$743,329,836.73		
SEPTEMBER		\$668,222,941.53		
OCTOBER		\$625,122,240.08		
NOVEMBER		\$607,289,895.81		
DECEMBER		\$945,288,353.88		
Total	\$6,422,947,151.46	\$9,522,287,982.64	\$1,202,219,571.87	<b>23%</b>

Data in this report is based on the submit date of policy transactions. Publish Date - 07/01/2022

